GOSHIN JUTSU

| ac TORI|MANTION Jacques
UKE |PEARSON Yves

> | BC TORI |[BLANCHARD Rick
UKE |KURAMOTO Ron

s| ac TORI|[FERLAND Donald
UKE |DE ANGELIS Daniel

s| AB TORI|OKAMURA Gord
UKE |PALMER Kelly

+| ON ToRI |HINO Tom
UKE |DAVISDSON Paul

s | qc | TR DESPRES Martial
UKE |FRANCOIS Stéphane

s Qc TORI|LEBLANC Monette
UKE |BOULIANNE Sonia

1 ac TORI|{COULOMBE Guy
UKE [PETRIN Michel

& | ON TORI|LAROUCHE Ann
UKE [QUINLAN Britt

s| ON TORI|MARKOVIC-SILADI |Mara
UKE |SILADI David

0| @c TORI|[MAYER-ST-ONGE Boris
UKE [TREMBLAY Sylvain

1| ac TORI|ARSENAULT Suzanne
UKE (GUERTIN Marc-André

12| Qe TORI|BUTE Julius
UKE |BEAUCHESNE Roger

13| Qe TORI GRAYEL C}iséle
UKE ([DORE Emilie

14| Qe TORI|BEAUREGARD Pierrette
UKE |GUERTIN Sylvie

15| ON TORI|CHERITON Glen
UKE |STEVENSON Dave

16| Qe TORI[FOURNEL Bruno
UKE ([HARDY Diane
#1 G. YAMASHITA
#2 M. OYE
#3 G. UEMURA
#4 H. NAKAMURA
#5 J. TAKAHASHI

1
165

149

136.5

147.5

133.5

141.5

133

140.5

128

132.5

130.54

127.5

135

132.5

125.5

123

117.5

JUDGES / JUGES

2
191

174.5

183.5

178

178.5

169

170

165

145

153.5

148.5

148

153

160.5

161.5

127.5

123

3
164

163

166.5

153.5

157.5

147.5

157

152.5

161

160

147.5

137

139.5

130.5

124.5

128.5

117.5

4
152.5

147.5

154

144.5

147.5

150.5

147.5

152.5

144.5

138

143

140.5

130.5

140

140.5

135.5

128.5

5
167.5

172.5

157

174

166.5

169

163

158.5

170

157

167.5

167.5

157.5

151

154.5

156

143

TOTAL
840

806.5

797.5

797.5

783.5

777.5

770.5

769

748.5

741

737.04

720.5

715.5

714.5

706.5

670.5

629.5



JU NO KATA
|l ac Torl(HARDY Diane
UKE |[FERLAND Danielle
2| ON TORI|QUINLAN Britt
UKE [LAROUCHE Ann
s| AB TORI|OKAMURA Gord
UKE |PALMER Kelly
+| ac TORI|PEARSON Yves
UKE [MANTION Jacques
5| ac TORI(GUERTIN Sylvie
UKE |BEAUREGARD Pierrette
s| ac TORI | TREMBLAY Sylvain
UKE IMAYER-ST-ONGE Boris
7| AB TORI|[PARKER Jennifer
UKE | AUSTIN Raquel
s Qc TORI[FOURNEL Bruno
UKE I DESNOYERS Karyne
o | qc [ TR DESPRES Martial
UKE |FRANCOIS Stéphane
10| ON TORI|MARKOVIC-SILADI |Mara
UKE ([ROWE Heather
11| oN [TOR|DAVIDSON Paul
UKE (HINO Tom
#1 Y.SENDA
#2 T. TAKAHASHI
#3 Y.LANDRY
#4 G. LACHAINE
#5 K.TAKEUCHI

122.5

121.5

127

121.5

124

121.5

122

118

114.5

115.5

118.5

JUDGES / JUGES

2 3 4
122 112.5 124
125 98.5 108
117 103.5 105
119 99.5 108.5

1145 101.5 109.5
111.5 102 107.5
114 101.5 100.4
106.5 945 103.5
107 100 103.5
111 89 97
103.5 86.5 102.5

112

118

114

115.5

108

114.5

112

117.5

110.5

106.5

105.5

TOTAL
593

571

566.5

564

557.5

557

549.9

540

535.5

519

516.5



KATAME NO KATA

AB TORI|PALMER Kelly

UKE |OKAMURA Gord
BC TorRI [ KURAMOTO Ron

UKE |BLANCHARD Rick
Qc TORI|LEBLANC Monette

UKE (BOULIANNE Sonia
ac TORI|PEARSON Yves

UKE IMANTION Jacques
Qc TOoRI|FERLAND Donald

UKE |DE ANGELIS Daniel
Qc ToRI |[FERLAND Danielle

UKE |LAPLANTE Sébastien
ON TORI |QUINLAN Britt

UKE |LAROUCHE Ann

#1 ANISHI

#2 J. KOJIMA

#3 W. ERDMAN

#4 R. ARBOUR

#5 F.BLANEY

115

115.5

110.5

112.5

113

107

107.5

JUDGES / JUGES

2 3 4
111 113 100
114 108 98.5
110 117 103.5
111.5 98 99.5
112 92 98.5
106.5 98 99.5
107 104.5 96

5
117

116

107

118.5

110.5

104

97.5

TOTAL
556

552

548

540

526

515

512.5



NAGE NO KATA

|l ac TorRI|ROBBE Rémi
UKE |PEARSON Yves

2| AB TORI|PALMER Kelly
UKE |OKAMURA Gord

s ac TORI|ARSENAULT Suzanne
UKE (GUERTIN Marc-André

4| ac TOoRI|FERLAND Donald
UKE |DE ANGELIS Daniel

5| ac ToRI [FOURNEL Bruno
UKE | DESJARDINS Bruno

s| ac TORI|LEBLANC Monette
UKE [BOULIANNE Sonia

P TORI|PETRIN Michel
UKE |COULOMBE Guy

s | ac TORI|MAYER-ST-ONGE Boris
UKE [TREMBLAY Sylvain

s Qc TORI|GUERTIN Sylvie
UKE (GUERTIN Lyne

10| ON TORI |QUINLAN Britt
UKE |LAROUCHE Ann

1l AB TORI[MARLATT Gary.
UKE [MARLATT Curtis
ToRI |BUTE Julius

12| QC
UKE |BEAUCHESNE Roger
#1 A NISHI
#2 J. KOJIMA
#3 W. ERDMAN
#4 R. ARBOUR
#5 F.BLANEY

1
215.5

211.5

211.5

205.5

202

212.5

200.5

201

200

202.5

200.5

193

JUDGES / JUGES

2
211.5

206

200.5

200

203

202

199.5

194

196

187.5

188.5

182.5

3
183.5

203.5

197.5

182.5

194

204.5

188.5

184

191

189.1

173

157.5

4
194

179.5

187.5

188

184

175.5

187.5

194

189

180.5

181.5

174

5
204.5

206

197

209

199.5

187.5

203

198.5

188.5

174

180.5

165.5

TOTAL
1009

1006.5

994

985

982.5

982

979

971.5

964.5

933.6

924

872.5



